Table of Contents
PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – Over the Wire Dual Lumen ................................................4
PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – Rapid Exchange ...............................................................6
Sheath Introducer Kit ......................................................................................................8
Sheath Introducer Kit Trans Radial ....................................................................................10
High Pressure Connecting Tube-High Pressure Lines ............................................................12
High Pressure Connecting Tube-Low Pressure Lines .............................................................13
Angiographic Catheter –Multi-Pack ....................................................................................14

Catheter
Length
(cm)
Recommended
Guidewire Size
(inch)
Nominal
Pressure
(atm)
Rated Burst
Pressure
(atm)
Recommended
Introducer
Sheath Size(Fr)
BT-BC-D5-4-40-40 4 40 40 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-60-40 4 60 40 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-80-40 4 80 40 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-40-40 5 40 40 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-60-40 5 60 40 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-80-40 5 80 40 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-6-40-40 6 40 40 0.035 6 23 6
BT-BC-D5-6-60-40 6 60 40 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-6-80-40 6 80 40 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-7-40-40 7 40 40 0.035 11 20 6
BT-BC-D5-7-60-40 7 60 40 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-7-80-40 7 80 40 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-8-40-40 8 40 40 0.035 4 15 6
BT-BC-D5-8-60-40 8 60 40 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-8-80-40 8 80 40 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-10-40-40 10 40 40 0.035 6 9 7
BT-BC-D5-4-40-75 4 40 75 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-60-75 4 60 75 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-80-75 4 80 75 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-40-75 5 40 75 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-60-75 5 60 75 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-80-75 5 80 75 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-6-40-75 6 40 75 0.035 6 23 6
BT-BC-D5-6-60-75 6 60 75 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-6-80-75 6 80 75 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-7-40-75 7 40 75 0.035 11 20 6
BT-BC-D5-7-60-75 7 60 75 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-7-80-75 7 80 75 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-8-40-75 8 40 75 0.035 4 15 6
BT-BC-D5-8-60-75 8 60 75 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-8-80-75 8 80 75 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-10-40-75 10 40 75 0.035 6 9 7
BT-BC-D5-4-40-120 4 40 120 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-60-120 4 60 120 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-4-80-120 4 80 120 0.035 6 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-40-120 5 40 120 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-60-120 5 60 120 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-5-80-120 5 80 120 0.035 5 21 6
BT-BC-D5-6-40-120 6 40 120 0.035 6 23 6
BT-BC-D5-6-60-120 6 60 120 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-6-80-120 6 80 120 0.035 8 22 6
BT-BC-D5-7-40-120 7 40 120 0.035 11 20 6
BT-BC-D5-7-60-120 7 60 120 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-7-80-120 7 80 120 0.035 10 17 6
BT-BC-D5-8-40-120 8 40 120 0.035 4 15 6
BT-BC-D5-8-60-120 8 60 120 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-8-80-120 8 80 120 0.035 3 13 6
BT-BC-D5-10-40-120 10 40 120 0.035 6 9 7
Over The Wire Dual Lumen
6
Each case is different
PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – Rapid Exchange

Catheter
Length
(cm)
Recommended
Guidewire Size
(inch)
Nominal
Pressure
(atm)
Rated Burst
Pressure
(atm)
Recommended
Introducer
Sheath Size(Fr)
BT-BC-R4-15-60-135 1.5 60 135 0.014 13 16 4
BT-BC-R4-15-80-135 1.5 80 135 0.014 13 16 4
BT-BC-R4-2-60-135 2.0 60 135 0.014 9 16 4
BT-BC-R4-2-80-135 2.0 80 135 0.014 9 16 4
BT-BC-R4-25-60-135 2.5 60 135 0.014 6 16 4
BT-BC-R4-25-80-135 2.5 80 135 0.014 6 16 4
BT-BC-R4-3-60-135 3.0 60 135 0.014 6 16 4
BT-BC-R4-3-80-135 3.0 80 135 0.014 6 16 4
BT-BC-R4-15-60-145 1.5 60 145 0.014 13 16 4
BT-BC-R4-15-80-145 1.5 80 145 0.014 13 16 4
BT-BC-R4-2-60-145 2.0 60 145 0.014 9 16 4
BT-BC-R4-2-80-145 2.0 80 145 0.014 9 16 4
BT-BC-R4-25-60-145 2.5 60 145 0.014 6 16 4
BT-BC-R4-25-80-145 2.5 80 145 0.014 6 16 4
BT-BC-R4-3-60-145 3.0 60 145 0.014 6 16 4
BT-BC-R4-3-80-145 3.0 80 145 0.014 6 16 4
Rapid Exchange
Technical SpecificationsPTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter – Rapid Exchange
Catheter Design:ose Rapid Exchange (RX)
Range of Diameter: Ø 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0mm

Each case is different
Sheath Introducer Kit
Sheath Introducer Kit offers a wide variety of sets and sheaths in adult and pediatric
sizes.
When it comes to safety, everybody counts.
 ■ Provides smooth transition between sheath and dilator, material includes: ETFE, PP.
 ■ Maximum flexibility without kinking or compression.
 ■ Taper tip design to reduce potential tissue trauma.
 ■ Lubricious sheath and dilator.
 ■ Radiopaque sheath with hemostatsis valve and sideport with attached 3-way stopcock.
 ■ Different configurations and combinations are offered to meet your access needs.
Inner diameter *Guidewire
compatibility
*Sheath length
11 cm 23 cm
4Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-04N110-35000-00 BT-SI-1-04N230-35000-00
5Fr 0.038" BT-SI-1-05N110-38000-00 BT-SI-1-05N230-38000-00
6Fr 0.038" BT-SI-1-06N110-38000-00 BT-SI-1-06N230-38000-00
7Fr 0.038" BT-SI-1-07N110-38000-00 BT-SI-1-07N230-38000-00
8Fr 0.038" BT-SI-2-08N110-38000-00
9Fr 0.038" BT-SI-2-09N110-38000-00
9
Round Hub
B Kit
contains sheath, dilator and *guidewire
C Kit
contains sheath, dilator, *guidewire and *entry needle
D Kit
contains sheath, dilator, *guidewire, *entry needle and syringe
E Kit
contains sheath, dilator, *guidewire, *entry needle, syringe and scalpel
Inner diameter *Guidewire
compatibility
*Sheath length
11 cm 23 cm
4Fr 0.025" BT-SI-1-044110-25045-00 BT-SI-1-044230-25080-00
5Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-054110-35045-00 BT-SI-1-054230-35080-00
6Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-064110-35045-00 BT-SI-1-064230-35080-00
7Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-074110-35045-00 BT-SI-1-074230-35080-00
8Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-084110-35045-00
9Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-094110-35045-00
Inner diameter *Guidewire
compatibility
*Sheath length
11 cm 23 cm
4Fr 0.025" BT-SI-1-044110-25045-13 BT-SI-1-044230-25080-13
5Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-054110-35045-11 BT-SI-1-054230-35080-11
6Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-064110-35045-11 BT-SI-1-064230-35080-11
7Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-074110-35045-11 BT-SI-1-074230-35080-11
8Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-084110-35045-11
9Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-094110-35045-11
Inner diameter *Guidewire
compatibility
*Sheath length
11 cm 23 cm
4Fr 0.025" BT-SI-1-044110-25045-33 BT-SI-1-044230-25080-33
5Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-054110-35045-31 BT-SI-1-054230-35080-31
6Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-064110-35045-31 BT-SI-1-064230-35080-31
7Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-074110-35045-31 BT-SI-1-074230-35080-31
8Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-084110-35045-31
9Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-094110-35045-31
Inner diameter *Guidewire
compatibility
*Sheath length
11 cm 23 cm
4Fr 0.025" BT-SI-1-044110-25045-53 BT-SI-1-044230-25080-53
5Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-054110-35045-51 BT-SI-1-054230-35080-51
6Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-064110-35045-51 BT-SI-1-064230-35080-51
7Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-074110-35045-51 BT-SI-1-074230-35080-51
8Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-084110-35045-51
9Fr 0.035" BT-SI-1-094110-35045-51
*Guidewire compatibility: 0.018", 0.021" , 0.025", 0.035" for 4Fr~6Fr;
 0.025", 0.035", 0.038" for 5Fr~7Fr;
 0.035", 0.038" for 8Fr~9Fr;
*Sheath length: 5cm, 7cm ,10cm, 11cm, 16cm, 23cm, 25cm for 4Fr~7Fr;

21G*40mm Puncture needle
5Fr BT-SI-2-052070-21045-15 BT-SI-2-052100-21045-15 BT-SI-2-052110-21045-15
6Fr BT-SI-2-062070-21045-15 BT-SI-2-062100-21045-15 BT-SI-2-062110-21045-15
4Fr BT-SI-2-044070-25045-13 BT-SI-2-044100-25045-13 BT-SI-2-044110-25045-13
"0.025""GW*45cm, Stainless,
J-Tip, Double Distal
20G*38mm Puncture needle
5Fr BT-SI-2-054070-25045-13 BT-SI-2-054100-25045-13 BT-SI-2-054110-25045-13
6Fr BT-SI-2-064070-25045-13 BT-SI-2-064100-25045-13 BT-SI-2-064110-25045-13
7Fr BT-SI-2-074070-25045-13 BT-SI-2-074100-25045-13 BT-SI-2-074110-25045-13
Inner
diameter
Sheath length
Spec.
7 cm 10 cm 11 cm
4Fr BT-SI-2-042070-21045-55 BT-SI-2-042100-21045-55 BT-SI-2-042110-21045-55 "0.021""GW*45cm, Stainless,
Straight tip
21G*40mm Puncture needle
Syringe 3ml /Scalpel #11
5Fr BT-SI-2-052070-21045-55 BT-SI-2-052100-21045-55 BT-SI-2-052110-21045-55
6Fr BT-SI-2-062070-21045-55 BT-SI-2-062100-21045-55 BT-SI-2-062110-21045-55
4Fr BT-SI-2-044070-25045-53 BT-SI-2-044100-25045-53 BT-SI-2-044110-25045-53
"0.025""GW*45cm, Stainless,
J-TIP, Double Distal
20G*38mm Puncture needle
Syringe 3ml /Scalpel #11
5Fr BT-SI-2-054070-25045-53 BT-SI-2-054100-25045-53 BT-SI-2-054110-25045-53
6Fr BT-SI-2-064070-25045-53 BT-SI-2-064100-25045-53 BT-SI-2-064110-25045-53
7Fr BT-SI-2-074070-25045-53 BT-SI-2-074100-25045-53 BT-SI-2-074110-25045-53
12
1200psi
1000psi
900psi
Product Code Materials  Specifications
CT-1200-Mh120(B)F TPU tubing with nylon braided ID:1.8mm, Length 120cm, with Male Luer HP Rotator, Female Luer Lock
CT-1200-Mf100(B)F TPU tubing with nylon braided ID:1.8mm, Length 100cm, with Fixed Male Luer Lock, Female Luer Lock
CT-1200-M120(B)F TPU tubing with nylon braided
ID:1.8mm, Length 120cm, with Rotating Male Luer Lock, with Rotating Male
Luer Lock, Female Luer Lock
CT-1200-M120(T)F TPU tubing ID:1.8mm, Length 120cm, with Rotating Male Luer Luck, Female Luer Lock
CT-1200-M120(V1)F PVC ID:1.8mm, Length 120cm, with Rotating Male Luer Lock, Female Luer Lock
Product Code Materials  Specifications
CT-1000-Mh100(T)F TPU tubing ID:1.8mm, Length 100cm, with Male Luer HP Rotator, Female Luer Lock
CT-1000-M100(T)F TPU tubing ID:1.8mm, Length 100cm, with Rotating Male Luer Lock, Female Luer Lock
Product Code Materials  Specifications
CT-900-Mh100F PVC ID:2.2mm, Length 100cm, with Male Luer HP Rotator, Female Luer Lock
CT-900-M120(T)F TPU tubing ID:2.1mm, Length 120cm, with Rotating Male Luer Lock, Female Luer Lock
Each case is different
High Pressure Connecting Tube-
High Pressure Lines
High Pressure Lines offers a variety of different configurations for contrast injection

When it comes to safety, everybody counts.
 ■ Made of the medical grade material with pressure resistance, doesn’t leak
and crack when injection with high-pressure.
 ■ Material includes: PVC, PE, PP.
 ■ Intended to access the vasculature for the controlled infusion of
diagnostic materials such as contrast media or for the pressure
conduction and the monitor uses.
 ■ 800, 600,500, 450, 300 psi can be used in a broad range of
interventional cardiology applications.
 ■ Overall length:15~500cm.
800psi
450psi
600psi
300psi
Product Code Materials  Specifications
CT-800C-M200 (P)F PP ID:1.0mm, Length 200cm, coil type, with Female Luer Lock
CT-800-M200(P)F PP ID:1.0mm, Length 200cm, with Female Luer Lock
Product Code Materials  Specifications
CT-450Y-M120F PVC ID:1.0mm, Coil Type, Length 120cm, with Female Luer Lock
CT-450CY-M200F-N PVC ID:1.5mm, Coil+Y Type, Length 200cm, with Female Luer Lock, check valve
Product Code Materials  Specifications
CT-600-M100(E)F PE ID:1.0mm, Length 100cm, with Female Luer Lock
CT-600C-M200(E1)F PE ID:1.5mm, Coil Type, Length 200cm, with Female Luer Lock
CT-600C-M300(P1)F PP ID:1.5mm, Coil Type, Length 300cm, with Female Luer Lock
Product Code Materials  Specifications
CT-300-M100S PE ID:2.5mm, Length 100cm, with Rotating Male Luer Lock, stopcock
CT-300-Mc20N130F PE ID:2.5mm, Length 130cm, with Male Luer Check Valve, Female Luer Lock
CT-300C-M200(V2)F PVC ID:1.5mm, Length 200cm, with Female Luer Lock
High Pressure Connecting Tube-
Low Pressure Lines
14
Multi-Pack

Angiographic Catheter –Flush Catheter
Flush Catheter designed to serve a therapeutic goal for angiography procedure.
When it comes to safety, everybody counts.
 ■ Maintain shape stability during pressure injection.
 ■ Recommanded max guidewire at 0.038”.
 ■ Flush Angiographic Catheter designed with large than standard inner diameter allows higher
flow rate (up to 20 ml/sec) and maximum pressure limit of 1200 psi.
17
Flush Catheter
Curve Type Description French Size Length(cm) Side Holes Product Code
OMNIF
4 65 10 BT-AC4-OMNIF
5 65 10 BT-AC5-OMNIF
6 65 10 BT-AC6-OMNIF
OMNIF
4  90 10 BT-AC4-OMNIF-90
5 90 10 BT-AC5-OMNIF-90
6 90 10 BT-AC6-OMNIF-90
OMNIF
4 110 10 BT-AC4-OMNIF-110
5 110 10 BT-AC5-OMNIF-110
6 110 10 BT-AC6-OMNIF-110
PIGF
4 65 10 BT-AC4-PIGF
5  65 10 BT-AC5-PIGF
6 65 10 BT-AC6-PIGF
PIGF
4 90 10 BT-AC4-PIGF-90
5 90 10 BT-AC5-PIGF-90
6 90 10 BT-AC6-PIGF-90
PIGF
4 110 10 BT-AC4-PIGF-110
5 110 10 BT-AC5-PIGF-110
6 110 10 BT-AC6-PIGF-110
STRF
4 65 10 BT-AC4-STRF
5 65 10 BT-AC5-STRF
6 65 10 BT-AC6-STRF
STRF
4  90 10 BT-AC4-STRF-90
5 90 10 BT-AC5-STRF-90
6 90 10 BT-AC6-STRF-90
STRF
4 110 10 BT-AC4-STRF-110
5 110 10 BT-AC5-STRF-110
6 110 10 BT-AC6-STRF-110
18
Selective Angiographic Catheter –
Radial Access
offers Selective angiographic catheter to facilitate transradial coronary angiography

Catheter
Length
(cm)
Recommended
Guidewire Size
(inch)
Nominal
Pressure
(atm)
Rated Burst
Pressure
(atm)
Recommended
Introducer
Sheath Size(Fr)
BT-BC-R4-2-10-135 2.00 10 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-2-15-135 2.00 15 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-2-20-135 2.00 20 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-10-135 2.25 10 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-15-135 2.25 15 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-20-135 2.25 20 135 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-10-135 2.50 10 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-15-135 2.50 15 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-20-135 2.50 20 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-10-135 2.75 10 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-15-135 2.75 15 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-20-135 2.75 20 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-10-135 3.00 10 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-15-135 3.00 15 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-20-135 3.00 20 135 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-2-10-145 2.00 10 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-2-15-145 2.00 15 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-2-20-145 2.00 20 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-10-145 2.25 10 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-15-145 2.25 15 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-225-20-145 2.25 20 145 0.014 7 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-10-145 2.50 10 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-15-145 2.50 15 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-25-20-145 2.50 20 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-10-145 2.75 10 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-15-145 2.75 15 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-275-20-145 2.75 20 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-10-145 3.00 10 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-15-145 3.00 15 145 0.014 5 16 5
BT-BC-R4-3-20-145 3.00 20 145 0.014 5 16 5
Over The Wire Dual Lumen
Technical Specifications
PCatheter Design:ose Rapid Exchange (RX)
ERange of Diameter: Ø 2.0, 2.25, 2.5, 2.75, 3.0mm